
Giardini Naxos Rd 1 Pro - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 316 BERTUCCELLI G.17:41.014
Tempo gara

1 1:10.389 --------- 13:47:06.305

2 1:12.262 + 01.873 13:48:18.567

3 1:10.812 + 00.423 13:49:29.379

4 1:10.514 + 00.125 13:50:39.893

5 1:12.863 + 02.474 13:51:52.756

6 1:11.512 + 01.123 13:53:04.268

7 1:13.348 + 02.959 13:54:17.616

8 1:12.595 + 02.206 13:55:30.211

9 1:13.178 + 02.789 13:56:43.389

10 1:14.403 + 04.014 13:57:57.792

11 1:12.911 + 02.522 13:59:10.703

12 1:15.913 + 05.524 14:00:26.616

13 1:15.119 + 04.730 14:01:41.735

14 1:17.481 + 07.092 14:02:59.216

 Po. 2 - # 86 DEL COCO M. + 13.824
Diff. Primo

1 1:15.137 + 05.231 13:47:13.627

2 1:14.992 + 05.086 13:48:28.619

3 1:15.398 + 05.492 13:49:44.017

4 1:15.114 + 05.208 13:50:59.131

5 1:14.543 + 04.637 13:52:13.674

6 1:14.424 + 04.518 13:53:28.098

7 1:15.820 + 05.914 13:54:43.918

8 1:15.479 + 05.573 13:55:59.397

9 1:10.761 + 00.855 13:57:10.158

10 1:12.817 + 02.911 13:58:22.975

11 1:13.124 + 03.218 13:59:36.099

12 1:09.906 --------- 14:00:46.005

13 1:14.346 + 04.440 14:02:00.351

14 1:12.689 + 02.783 14:03:13.040

 Po. 3 - # 250 CARUSO M. + 43.581
Diff. Primo

1 1:14.863 --------- 13:47:12.806

2 1:15.261 + 00.398 13:48:28.067

3 1:15.177 + 00.314 13:49:43.244

4 1:15.397 + 00.534 13:50:58.641

5 1:16.859 + 02.996 13:52:15.500

6 1:17.014 + 02.151 13:53:32.514

7 1:15.666 + 00.803 13:54:48.180

8 1:16.257 + 01.394 13:56:04.437

9 1:15.333 + 00.470 13:57:19.770

10 1:15.080 + 00.217 13:58:34.850

11 1:17.312 + 02.449 13:59:52.162

12 1:16.473 + 01.610 14:01:08.635

13 1:17.350 + 02.487 14:02:25.985

14 1:16.812 + 01.949 14:03:42.797

 Po. 4 - # 310 MANCUSO A. + 44.259
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.676 + 05.243 13:47:19.570

2 1:15.327 + 00.894 13:48:34.897

3 1:16.006 + 01.573 13:49:50.903

4 1:14.865 + 00.432 13:51:05.768

5 1:14.433 --------- 13:52:20.201

6 1:15.000 + 00.567 13:53:35.201

7 1:14.693 + 00.260 13:54:49.894

8 1:15.013 + 00.580 13:56:04.907

9 1:15.432 + 01.999 13:57:20.339

10 1:14.812 + 00.379 13:58:35.151

11 1:17.732 + 03.299 13:59:52.883

12 1:18.966 + 04.533 14:01:11.849

13 1:15.053 + 00.620 14:02:26.902

14 1:16.573 + 02.140 14:03:43.475

 Po. 5 - # 59 ROBERTI A. + 44.913
Diff. Primo

1 1:16.965 + 02.355 13:47:14.410

2 1:15.652 + 01.042 13:48:30.062

3 1:14.610 --------- 13:49:44.672

4 1:15.508 + 00.898 13:51:00.180

5 1:15.887 + 01.277 13:52:16.067

6 1:16.859 + 02.249 13:53:32.926

7 1:16.254 + 01.644 13:54:49.180

8 1:16.306 + 01.696 13:56:05.486

9 1:15.833 + 01.223 13:57:21.319

10 1:15.381 + 00.771 13:58:36.700

11 1:17.388 + 02.778 13:59:54.088

12 1:18.485 + 03.875 14:01:12.573

13 1:14.918 + 00.308 14:02:27.491

14 1:16.638 + 02.028 14:03:44.129

 Po. 6 - # 35 LENTINI A. + 57.535
Diff. Primo

1 1:15.326 + 00.519 13:47:12.274

2 1:15.287 + 00.480 13:48:27.561

3 1:14.823 + 00.016 13:49:42.384

4 1:15.101 + 00.294 13:50:57.485

5 1:15.351 + 00.544 13:52:12.836

6 1:14.807 --------- 13:53:27.643

7 1:15.900 + 01.093 13:54:43.543

8 1:16.600 + 01.793 13:56:00.143

9 1:16.927 + 02.120 13:57:17.070

10 1:15.872 + 01.065 13:58:32.942

11 1:18.625 + 03.818 13:59:51.567

12 1:19.662 + 04.855 14:01:11.229

13 1:22.847 + 08.040 14:02:34.076

14 1:22.675 + 07.868 14:03:56.751

 Po. 7 - # 44 RAZZINI P. + 1:11.052
Diff. Primo

1 1:18.298 + 04.551 13:47:19.139

2 1:35.462 + 21.715 13:48:54.601

3 1:17.110 + 03.363 13:50:11.711

4 1:14.555 + 00.808 13:51:26.266

5 1:13.747 --------- 13:52:40.013

6 1:14.733 + 00.986 13:53:54.746

7 1:16.532 + 02.785 13:55:11.278

8 1:13.824 + 00.077 13:56:25.102

9 1:17.945 + 04.198 13:57:43.047

10 1:17.038 + 03.291 13:59:00.085

11 1:18.417 + 04.670 14:00:18.502

12 1:18.199 + 04.452 14:01:36.701

13 1:17.188 + 03.441 14:02:53.889

14 1:16.379 + 02.632 14:04:10.268

 Po. 8 - # 311 DAL BOSCO M.+ 1:12.254
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.433 + 02.595 13:47:18.539

2 1:18.246 + 01.408 13:48:36.785

3 1:16.945 + 00.107 13:49:53.730

4 1:18.991 + 02.153 13:51:12.721

5 1:17.001 + 00.163 13:52:29.722

6 1:17.534 + 00.696 13:53:47.256

7 1:17.093 + 00.255 13:55:04.349

8 1:16.838 --------- 13:56:21.187

9 1:17.525 + 00.687 13:57:38.712

10 1:17.938 + 01.100 13:58:56.650

11 1:18.723 + 01.885 14:00:15.373

12 1:19.065 + 02.227 14:01:34.438

13 1:18.514 + 01.676 14:02:52.952

14 1:18.518 + 01.680 14:04:11.470

 Po. 9 - # 46 RECCHIA N. + 1:12.939
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.961 + 04.066 13:47:21.002

2 1:16.463 + 00.568 13:48:37.465

3 1:16.729 + 00.834 13:49:54.194

4 1:15.895 --------- 13:51:10.089

5 1:18.193 + 02.298 13:52:28.282

6 1:17.616 + 01.721 13:53:45.898

7 1:16.961 + 01.066 13:55:02.859

8 1:18.936 + 03.041 13:56:21.795

9 1:18.395 + 02.500 13:57:40.190

10 1:17.557 + 01.662 13:58:57.747

11 1:19.507 + 03.612 14:00:17.254

12 1:18.593 + 02.698 14:01:35.847

13 1:19.268 + 03.373 14:02:55.115

14 1:17.040 + 01.145 14:04:12.155

Fastest lap: 1:09.906 
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Giardini Naxos Rd 1 Pro - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 10 - # 318 ZANGARI G. + 1:15.014
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.877 + 04.416 13:47:23.900

2 1:16.461 --------- 13:48:40.361

3 1:16.864 + 00.403 13:49:57.225

4 1:17.358 + 00.897 13:51:14.583

5 1:17.280 + 00.819 13:52:31.863

6 1:18.853 + 02.392 13:53:50.716

7 1:16.461 --------- 13:55:07.177

8 1:17.242 + 00.781 13:56:24.419

9 1:18.228 + 01.767 13:57:42.647

10 1:17.001 + 00.540 13:58:59.648

11 1:19.557 + 03.096 14:00:19.205

12 1:19.285 + 02.824 14:01:38.490

13 1:18.301 + 01.840 14:02:56.791

14 1:17.439 + 00.978 14:04:14.230

 Po. 11 - # 513 PIVETTA F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:21.340 + 05.348 13:47:22.214

2 1:16.859 + 00.867 13:48:39.073

3 1:16.735 + 00.743 13:49:55.808

4 1:15.992 --------- 13:51:11.800

5 1:19.145 + 03.153 13:52:30.945

6 1:18.669 + 02.677 13:53:49.614

7 1:16.531 + 00.539 13:55:06.145

8 1:17.386 + 01.394 13:56:23.531

9 1:18.547 + 02.555 13:57:42.078

10 1:18.907 + 02.915 13:59:00.985

11 1:20.172 + 04.180 14:00:21.157

12 1:17.887 + 01.895 14:01:39.044

13 1:21.432 + 05.440 14:03:00.476

 Po. 12 - # 263 MEMOLI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:22.325 + 07.574 13:47:26.933

2 1:18.725 + 03.974 13:48:45.658

3 1:16.615 + 01.864 13:50:02.273

4 1:17.513 + 02.762 13:51:19.786

5 1:14.751 --------- 13:52:34.537

6 1:17.561 + 02.810 13:53:52.098

7 1:21.378 + 06.627 13:55:13.476

8 1:19.962 + 05.211 13:56:33.438

9 1:17.558 + 02.807 13:57:50.996

10 1:16.274 + 01.523 13:59:07.270

11 1:18.095 + 03.344 14:00:25.365

12 1:18.306 + 03.555 14:01:43.671

13 1:26.394 + 11.643 14:03:10.065

 Po. 13 - # 146 BRANDINI D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.786 + 09.185 13:47:29.261

2 1:19.161 + 03.560 13:48:48.422

3 1:18.488 + 02.887 13:50:06.910

4 1:15.601 --------- 13:51:22.511

5 1:16.901 + 01.300 13:52:39.412

6 1:16.229 + 00.628 13:53:55.641

7 1:17.213 + 01.612 13:55:12.854

8 1:17.759 + 02.158 13:56:30.613

9 1:18.603 + 03.002 13:57:49.216

10 1:22.572 + 06.971 13:59:11.788

11 1:20.788 + 05.187 14:00:32.576

12 1:21.971 + 06.370 14:01:54.547

13 1:21.176 + 05.575 14:03:15.723

 Po. 14 - # 828 PAVAN D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:22.182 + 04.767 13:47:24.801

2 1:17.415 --------- 13:48:42.216

3 1:18.707 + 01.292 13:50:00.923

4 1:18.589 + 01.174 13:51:19.512

5 1:18.938 + 01.523 13:52:38.450

6 1:20.325 + 02.910 13:53:58.775

7 1:20.399 + 02.984 13:55:19.174

8 1:21.452 + 04.037 13:56:40.626

9 1:21.063 + 03.648 13:58:01.689

10 1:21.605 + 04.190 13:59:23.294

11 1:20.597 + 03.182 14:00:43.891

12 1:22.434 + 05.019 14:02:06.325

13 1:23.294 + 05.879 14:03:29.619

 Po. 15 - # 25 SADOVSCHI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.004 + 14.775 13:47:34.483

2 1:20.994 + 04.765 13:48:55.477

3 1:17.501 + 01.272 13:50:12.978

4 1:18.586 + 02.357 13:51:31.564

5 1:16.229 --------- 13:52:47.793

6 1:19.582 + 03.353 13:54:07.375

7 1:19.239 + 03.010 13:55:26.614

8 1:18.452 + 02.223 13:56:45.066

9 1:17.875 + 01.646 13:58:02.941

10 1:21.581 + 05.352 13:59:24.522

11 1:22.908 + 06.679 14:00:47.430

12 1:21.834 + 05.605 14:02:09.264

13 1:23.083 + 06.854 14:03:32.347

 Po. 16 - # 800 TRAMONTANO C.+ 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:16.660 --------- 13:47:16.493

2 1:16.860 + 00.200 13:48:33.353

3 1:16.899 + 00.239 13:49:50.252

4 1:18.743 + 02.083 13:51:08.995

5 1:18.727 + 02.067 13:52:27.722

6 1:21.304 + 04.644 13:53:49.026

7 1:21.361 + 04.701 13:55:10.387

8 1:21.235 + 04.575 13:56:31.622

9 1:25.083 + 08.423 13:57:56.705

10 1:26.126 + 09.466 13:59:22.831

11 1:26.481 + 09.821 14:00:49.312

12 1:26.461 + 09.801 14:02:15.773

13 1:26.347 + 09.687 14:03:42.120

 Po. 17 - # 140 LODI T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:25.608 + 06.999 13:47:28.055

2 1:22.801 + 03.192 13:48:50.856

3 1:19.807 + 00.198 13:50:10.663

4 1:19.609 --------- 13:51:30.272

5 1:21.071 + 01.462 13:52:51.343

6 1:20.006 + 00.397 13:54:11.349

7 1:21.999 + 02.390 13:55:33.348

8 1:19.629 + 00.020 13:56:52.977

9 1:20.281 + 00.672 13:58:13.258

10 1:21.234 + 01.625 13:59:34.492

11 1:22.853 + 03.244 14:00:57.345

12 1:22.254 + 02.645 14:02:19.599

13 1:25.824 + 06.215 14:03:45.423

 Po. 18 - # 181 DELLA VALLE D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.590 + 07.025 13:47:30.428

2 1:22.879 + 03.314 13:48:53.307

3 1:23.255 + 03.690 13:50:16.562

4 1:19.715 + 00.150 13:51:36.277

5 1:20.013 + 00.448 13:52:56.290

6 1:20.568 + 01.003 13:54:16.858

7 1:21.343 + 01.778 13:55:38.201

8 1:19.565 --------- 13:56:57.766

9 1:20.869 + 01.304 13:58:18.635

10 1:23.177 + 03.612 13:59:41.812

11 1:22.489 + 02.924 14:01:04.301

12 1:31.567 + 12.002 14:02:35.868

13 1:22.336 + 02.771 14:03:58.204

 Po. 19 - # 11 BOSI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.348 + 06.151 13:47:25.989

2 1:18.197 --------- 13:48:44.186

3 1:33.957 + 15.760 13:50:18.143

4 1:19.246 + 01.049 13:51:37.389

5 1:22.513 + 04.316 13:52:59.902

6 1:21.601 + 03.404 13:54:21.503

7 1:19.215 + 01.018 13:55:40.718

8 1:20.859 + 02.662 13:57:01.577

9 1:24.835 + 06.638 13:58:26.412

10 1:29.186 + 10.989 13:59:55.598

11 1:22.782 + 04.585 14:01:18.380

12 1:23.987 + 05.790 14:02:42.367

13 1:26.091 + 07.894 14:04:08.458

Fastest lap: 1:09.906 
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Giardini Naxos Rd 1 Pro - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 20 - # 95 RIOLO C. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:21.634 + 00.386 13:47:23.342

2 1:44.148 + 22.900 13:49:07.490

3 1:21.248 --------- 13:50:28.738

4 1:25.878 + 04.630 13:51:54.616

5 1:23.637 + 02.389 13:53:18.253

6 1:23.106 + 01.858 13:54:41.359

7 1:30.660 + 09.412 13:56:12.019

8 1:21.830 + 00.582 13:57:33.849

9 1:22.433 + 01.185 13:58:56.282

10 1:31.678 + 10.430 14:00:27.960

11 1:26.237 + 04.989 14:01:54.197

12 1:30.664 + 09.416 14:03:24.861

 Po. 21 - # 379 PALUMBO M. + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.695 + 13.185 13:47:33.779

2 1:19.872 + 00.362 13:48:53.651

3 1:42.275 + 22.765 13:50:35.926

4 1:21.085 + 01.575 13:51:57.011

5 1:41.398 + 21.888 13:53:38.409

6 4:07.794 + 2:48.284 13:57:46.203

7 1:19.510 --------- 13:59:05.713

8 1:23.313 + 03.803 14:00:29.026

9 1:22.913 + 03.403 14:01:51.939

10 1:23.069 + 03.559 14:03:15.008

Fastest lap: 1:09.906 
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